AS series
Valve Regulated Lead Acid Battery
Rechargeable  Sealed  Non-spillable  Maintenance-free
 DANEN AS series are compact, high energy density, easily handled and
environmentally friendly batteries which are suitable for a wide variety of
applications. Built on ISO 9001 certified production lines, the AS series adopts
Absorbent Glass Mat (AGM) technology which impregnates and retains the
electrolyte on the separators to achieve maximum energy per given

(V)
Nominal
Capacity C20
(Ah)
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal
Type
Variant Type
with same layout &
same dimensions
Length Width Height T.Height
AS6-1 6 1.0 51 42 51 56 0.22 FL
AS6-1.3 6 1.3 98 25 52 56 0.30 FL
AS6-3 6 3.0 66 33 97 103 0.62 FL
AS6-3.3 6 3.3 134 34 60 66 0.73 FL
AS6-4 6 4.0 70 48 101 106 0.75 FL, LWP 4.5Ah, 5.0Ah
AS6-7 6 7.0 151 34 94 100 1.20 FL 7.5Ah, 8.0Ah
AS6-9 6 9.0 98 56 118 118 1.70 FL
AS6-10 6 10 151 50 94 100 1.80 FL 12Ah, 15Ah
AS6-14 6 14 108 70 140 140 2.30 LWP
AS6-20 6 20 157 83 125 125 3.30 FL
AS12-0.8 12 0.8 96 25 62 62 0.35 LWP
AS12-1.3 12 1.3 98 45 50 56 0.60 FL
AS12-2.3 12 2.3 178 34 60 66 0.90 FL
AS12-3 12 3.0 134 66 60 66 1.40 FL 3.3Ah
AS12-4 12 4.0 90 70 101 106 1.50 FL 4.5Ah, 5.0Ah
AS12-6.5 12 6.5 151 51 94 100 1.90 FL 5.0Ah, 6.0Ah
AS12-7.5 12 7.5 151 65 94 100 2.60 FL 7.2Ah, 8.0Ah, 9.0Ah
AS12-10 12 10 151 65 111 116 3.30 FL, BN
AS12-12 12 12 151 98 94 100 3.80 FL, BN 15Ah
AS12-18 12 18 181 77 167 167 5.60 BN 17Ah, 20Ah
AS12-26 12 26 175 166 125 125 8.50 BN, TI 24Ah, 28Ah
AS12-33 12 33 196 131 155 180 11.0 BN, TI 35Ah
AS12-40 12 40 197 165 170 170 14.0 BN, TI 44Ah
AS12-55 12 55 230 138 208 228 18.0 BN, TI 60Ah
AS12-70 12 70 350 166 179 179 22.0 BN, TI
AS12-75 12 75 260 169 208 228 22.0 BN, TI 85Ah
AS12-95 12 95 307 169 208 228 28.0 BN, TI
AS12-105 12 105 330 174 217 238 32.0 BN, TI
AS12-130 12 130 407 174 209 233 38.0 BN, TI
AS12-160 12 160 484 171 241 241 44.0 BN, TI
AS12-210 12 210 522 240 216 237 65.0 BN, TI
AS12-270 12 270 520 268 220 241 79.0 BN, TI
Detailed specification sheet for each battery type is available on request
Terminal Type :      FL = Flat Lug       BN = Bolt & Nut       TI = Threaded Insert       LWP = Lead Wires with Plug
ADJUSTMENT OF FLOAT VOLTAGE
In standby applications, if the ambient temperature differs